Louisiana Department of Health

Eligibility System Update - November 2018

APPLICATION STATISTICS

Applications Received in New System
Applications Converted from Legacy System
Total Applications

Applications Withdrawn
Percent of Total Applications

Applications Processed/Processing
Processed in real time by system (applicant got

immediate response)
Percent of Total Applications
Applications Processed by Medicaid Eligibility Staff
Percent of Total Applications
Applications Pending Determination
Percent of Total Applications

DETERMINATIONS BY APPLICANT

Total Applicants
Average Number of Applicants per Application

Applicants with Decisions Rendered
Applicants Approved
Percent Approved of those Rendered
Applicants Denied
Percent Denied of those Rendered
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November
30,502
10,349

40,851

7,362
18.02%

7,905
23.60%
12,282
36.67%
13,302
39.72%

51,218
1.68

29,011
17,093
58.92%
11,918
41.08%

Cumulative
30,502
10,349

40,851

7,362
18.02%

7,905
23.60%
12,282
36.67%
13,302
39.72%

51,218
1.68

29,011
17,093
58.92%
11,918
41.08%

12/13/2018



