Louisiana Department of Health Eligibility System Update - November 2018

APPLICATION STATISTICS

	November	Cumulative
Applications Received in New System	30,502	30,502
Applications Converted from Legacy System	10,349	10,349
Total Applications	40,851	40,851
Applications Withdrawn	7,362	7,362
Percent of Total Applications	18.02%	18.02%
Applications Processed/Processing Processed in real time by system (applicant got		
immediate response)	7,905	7,905
Percent of Total Applications	23.60%	23.60%
Applications Processed by Medicaid Eligibility Staff	12,282	12,282
Percent of Total Applications	36.67%	36.67%
Applications Pending Determination	13,302	13,302
Percent of Total Applications	39.72%	39.72%
Total Applicants Average Number of Applicants per Application	51,218 1.68	51,218 1.68
Average Number of Applicants per Application	1.00	1.00
Applicants with Decisions Rendered	29,011	29,011
Applicants Approved	17,093	17,093
Percent Approved of those Rendered	58.92%	58.92%
Applicants Denied	11,918	11,918
Percent Denied of those Rendered	41.08%	41.08%